
Student Congress
Spudder Tournament

January 17, 2020

School school name Level house Ranks Ranks Ranks Ranks Score
Union UN Travis Feltz Novice Senate 13 9 5 11 38 1st Novice

Skyview SV Austin Conner Novice Senate 14 13 13 13 53 2nd Novice

Evergreen EH Vanessa Quintero Novice Senate 12 14 20 20 66 3rd Novice

Skyview SV Jennifer Chun Novice Senate 20 20 20 20 80

Prairie PR Maggie Munoz Open Senate 2 1 1 1 5 1st Open

Skyview SV Ryan Welch Open Senate 3 3 3 7 16 2nd Open

Heritage HH Olive Adams Open Senate 4 5 6 2 17 3rd Open

Prairie PR Thomas Stimson Open Senate 1 2 2 12 17
Cleveland CL Klara Kjome-Fischer Open Senate 5 6 10 3 24
Prairie PR Caelan Lawhead Open Senate 7 7 4 8 26
Cleveland CL Liam Anthony Open Senate 6 4 7 10 27
Skyview SV Oliver Gibbons Open Senate 11 10 11 4 36
Skyview SV Allie Anderson Open Senate 9 11 12 5 37
Cleveland CL Sophie Jones Open Senate 10 12 8 9 39
Cleveland CL Noah Ross Open Senate 15 15 9 6 45
Ridgefield RI Xander Johnson Open Senate 8 8 20 20 56
Skyview SV Cameron Nielson Open Senate 20 20 20 20 80
Cleveland CL Claire Moniatte Open Senate 20 20 20 20 80
Ridgefield RI Joe Landerholm Open Senate 20 20 20 20 80



Student Congress
Spudder Tournament

January 17, 2020

School Code Level House speech 1 speech 2 speech 3 speech 4 speech 5 speech 6
Skyview SV Allie Anderson Open Senate 3 3 4 12 3
Skyview SV Austin Conner Novice Senate 3 3 8 3
Prairie PR Caelan Lawhead Open Senate 5 4 5 16 5
Skyview SV Cameron Nielson Open Senate 2 0
Cleveland CL Claire Moniatte Open Senate 2 0
Skyview SV Jennifer Chun Novice Senate 2 0
Ridgefield RI Joe Landerholm Open Senate 2 0
Cleveland CL Klara Kjome-Fischer Open Senate 5 4 5 16 5
Cleveland CL Liam Anthony Open Senate 4 4 4 4 3 21 4
Prairie PR Maggie Munoz Open Senate 5 6 5 6 24 6
Cleveland CL Noah Ross Open Senate 3 4 9 4
Heritage HH Olive Adams Open Senate 4 5 5 16 5
Skyview SV Oliver Gibbons Open Senate 4 4 5 15 4
Skyview SV Ryan Welch Open Senate 5 5 5 5 22 5
Cleveland CL Sophie Jones Open Senate 4 4 4 3 17 4
Prairie PR Thomas Stimson Open Senate 5 6 5 2 5
Union UN Travis Feltz Novice Senate 5 4 2 5
Evergreen EH Vanessa Quintero Novice Senate 4 2 4
Ridgefield RI Xander Johnson Open Senate 3 3 3 2 3

Name Total Average
1st session 2nd session


